
LIGHT STARTERS 

Chicken Liver

Calamari Starter
Deep fried with garlic and mayonnaise

Ask about our winter soups etc.

MENU

STEAKS

Rump 300g

Sirloin 200g

T - Bone 300g

Lamb Liver and onion

Bangers and Mash

Portuguese Steak
(Steak in Cream based, red wine and pepper)

Pork Chops 300g and chips

Lamb Chops 300g and chips

Braai Special (Mixed Grill)
Wors and steak with pap, chakalaka and gravy

CHICKEN

Chicken Wrap (Sweet Chillie) and Chips

Chicken Schnitzel and Chips

Chicken breast grilled

R30.00

R30.00

R25.00

R70.00

R65.00

R70.00

R50.00

R50.00

R55.00

R55.00

R54.00

MENU

R72.00

R58.00

R80.00

R50.00

FISH

Calamari rings with chips

Hake Medium

Calamari Tubes

Fresh water Bream (From Lake Kariba) 

R58.00

R60.00

R60.00

R60.00

ALICATS 011 886 4593



CURRIES AND POTJIES

Lamb Curry

Oxtail

Chicken Tika a hot curry, spices and yougurt

Prawn Curry

BURGERS

Bacon Egg Burger

Beef Burger

Chicken Burger

Chicken Prego

Beef Prego

DESSERTS

Ice cream and chocolate sauce

Italian Kises

Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

Dom Pedro Single

Double

Irish Coffee Single

Double

R70.00

R90.00

R60.00

R52.00

R52.00

R40.00

R35.00

R5.50 each

R14.00

R60.00

R70.00

R12.50

R28.00

R38.00

R25.00

SALADS

Greek Salad

French Salad

Chicken Salad

Tuna and Avo when available

R45.00

R50.00

R52.00

R55.00

R20.00

R26.00

R54.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES AND SNACKS

Cheese and Tamato

Bacon and Cheese

Bacon and Egg

Basket
(3 Samosa, 3 wings, 4 meat balls, and sweet chillie)

Samosas
(Chicken, Mince, Potatoe, Cheese and Sweet Corn)

R22.00

R38.00

R28.00

R25.00
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