ALICATS

MENU

011 886 4593

LIG	HT	STA	RT	FR	S
LIG		JIT	71 / 1		J

Chicken Liver	R30.00
Calamari Starter Deep fried with garlic and mayonnaise	R30.00
Ask about our winter soups etc.	R25.00

STEAKS

R70.00
R65.00
R70.00
R50.00
R54.00
5-0.00
R72.00
R58.00
R80.00
R50.00

CHICKEN

Chicken Wrap (Sweet Chillie) and Chips	R50.00
Chicken Schnitzel and Chips	R55.00
Chicken breast grilled	R55.00

FISH

Calamari rings with chips	R58.00
Hake Medium	R60.00
Calamari Tubes	R60.00
Fresh water Bream (From Lake Kariba)	R60.00

CURRIES AND POTJIES	
Lamb Curry	R70.00
Oxtail	R90.00
Chicken Tika a hot curry, spices and yougurt	R60.00
Prawn Curry	R70.00
BURGERS	
Bacon Egg Burger	R52.00
Beef Burger	R52.00
Chicken Burger	R50.00
Chicken Prego	R52.00
Beef Prego	R55.00
SALADS	
Greek Salad	R40.00
French Salad	R35.00
Chicken Salad	R45.00
Tuna and Avo when available	R60.00
	1.00.00
TOASTED SANDWICHES AND SNACKS	
Cheese and Tamato	R20.00
Bacon and Cheese	R26.00
Bacon and Egg	R22.00
Basket (3 Samosa, 3 wings, 4 meat balls, and sweet chillie)	R54.00
Samosas (Chicken, Mince, Potatoe, Cheese and Sweet Corn)	R5.50 each
DESSERTS	
Ice cream and chocolate sauce	R25.00
Italian Kises	R25.00
Filter Coffee	R12.50
Cappuccino	R14.00
Dom Pedro Single	R28.00
Double	R38.00
Irish Coffee Single	R28.00
Double	R38.00